Rev. 0.2 2023-12-28
USER MANUAL LQT40M
TILLQUIST GROUP AB
Box 1120
SE-164 22 Kista
Sweden
Tel: +46 8 594 632 00

*Depending on the version
16
7 Ordering Codes
LQT40M-20000 LQT40M Modbus TCP 50/60 Hz
LQT40M-20001 LQT40M Modbus TCP 50/60 Hz with ERF and Test Protocol
LQT40M-21000 LQT40M Modbus TCP 16⅔ Hz
LQT40M-20201 LQT40M Modbus TCP 50 Hz with Frequency Test Protocol
 LQT40M- X X XXX
Communication
Modbus TCP  2
Frequency